1Simx Limited  |  www.simx.co.nz  |  sales@simx.co.nz
CHIMES
06
2
Innovation and quality…you can hear the
difference!
The Friedland brand has always been associated with high
quality and product excellence.  Now Friedland are also offering
innovation for the consumer and you can hear the difference!
The design of these chimes is not only aesthetically pleasing with their modern stylish designs,
but you will hear the difference with the innovative high quality sounds that are included
throughout the range.
There are several different models to suit every type of application.  Within the wireless range
we have the Décor models, which are wall mounted and their slim-line design will complement
the aesthetics of any modern interior.  Part of the Décor range are the Friedland glass chimes
with chrome effect detail and a choice of CD quality chime tunes.
The EVO wireless chimes are a portable, freestanding system with a contemporary style, ideal
for use around the home or garden. CD quality sound is a highlight of this model with the
Altosax and Clarinet sounds appealing to the discerning consumer.
High quality hardwired chimes are also available with CD quality sound. There are two modern
Décor glass wired chimes to further show our commitment to offering professional products
for the professional contractor. There are several other hardwired chime options including the
Mini chimes which offer a small compact chime with a choice of high quality tunes.
Door chimes are often something that is taken for granted, but Securimax together with
Friedland are committed to developing and improving the technology to ensure consumers
and contractors have a chime that is not only modern in its design, but also have high quality
sounds.  Friedland, providing high quality door chime solutions.
Key - This ‘open door’ icon Indicates front door / back door capability.
3Simx Limited  |  www.simx.co.nz  |  sales@simx.co.nz
CHIME CONTENTS
Wired Chimes
Electronic Chimes	 4
Mechanical Chimes	 6
Bells & Buzzers	 9
Accessories	 10
Transformer	 11
Wireless Chimes
Wall Mounted Chimes	 12
Portable Chimes	 14
EVO + PIR	 15
Portable Chime	 16
Plug In Wireless Chime	 16
Entry Alert Chime with PIR	 17
Plug In Wireless Digital Chime	 17
Accessories	 18
4
TECHNICAL DATA
•	 Elegant, modern design in glass with chrome effect detail.
•	 CD quality sound with variable volume control and choice of chime tunes.
•	 Battery (3 x C for Phoenicia & 4 x C for Silica) or transformer operated (CHM0024).
•	 3 year product warranty.
Model No. Description Tunes Sound dB(A) Order Code
D525 Phoenicia Decor Glass 3 80 CHM0128
D526 Silica Decor Glass 6 80 CHM0129
D525
D526
Decor Chimes Colour Tunes Tune Names Batteries Sound Level
dB@1m*
 D525 - Phoenicia Glass/Chrome 3
Tube Bell 2 note, Tube Bell 8 note,
Tube Bell Dong note
3 x (C) (not included) 78 - 80
 D526 - Silica Glass/Chrome 6
Mini Bell 8 note (default for 1st push), Mini
Bell 4 note C23, Mini Bell 2 note (default
for 2nd push), Mini Bell 1 note, Soprano
Sax, Tone Bar (ding dong)
4 x (C) (not included) 78 - 80
Additional information:
Operating radio frequency for all Decor products is 433MHz.
Operating temperature range for all Chimes is 0°C to +30°C, Operating temperature range for all Pushes is -10°C to +50°C.
All Decor products are packed in shipping containers of 4 units.
Design of Friedland products may be subject to change without prior notice.
* Sound levels are measured in free field conditions.
ELECTRONIC CHIMES
GLASS DECOR CHIMES
5Simx Limited  |  www.simx.co.nz  |  sales@simx.co.nz
Model No. Description No. of
Tunes
Sound dB(A) Order Code
D844 Seattle Mini Wired 25 80 CHM0132
D845 Boston Mini Wired 2 80 CHM0133
D846 Oakland Mini Wired 2 80 CHM0134
•	 Modern design and compact size.
•	 Battery (3 x AA) or transformer operated (CHM0024).
•	 1 year product warranty.
D844
D845
D846
Mini
Chimes
Colour No. of
Tunes
Tune Names Batteries Transformers Voltage Sound Level
dB@1m*
D844 -
Seattle
White 25 Home Sweet Home, Waltzing
Matilda, William Tell Overture,
Long Long Ago, American
Patrol, Amazing Grace, Battle
Hymn of the Republic, Swanee
River, Toreadors’s Song, Oh
Susannah, De Camptown
Races, Frere Jacques, O’solo
Mio, Did you ever see a Lassie,
Oh my Darling, Dixie land, Santa
Lucia, Home on the Range,
America the beautiful, The Yellow
Rose of Texas, Three Blind
Mice, Laura Lee, Silver Threads
Among the Gold, My Wild Irish
Rose, She’ll be Coming round
the Mountain.
3 x (AA)
(not included)
CHM0024 or
CHM0025
220-
240V
78-80
D845 -
Boston
White 2 3 Note Gong 3 x (AA) CHM0024 or
CHM0025
220-
240V
78-80
D846 -
Oakland
White 2 3 Note Gong 3 x (AA) CHM0024 or
CHM0025
220-
240V
78-80
TECHNICAL DATA
Additional information:
Operating radio frequency for all Mini Wired products is 433MHz.
Operating temperature range for all Chimes is 0°C to +30°C, Operating temperature range for all Pushes is -10°C to +50°C.
All Mini Wired products are packed in shipping containers of 4 units.
Design of Friedland products may be subject to change without prior notice.
* Sound levels are measured in free field conditions.
ELECTRONIC CHIMES
MINI CHIMES
6
•	 Built in transformer.
•	 2 note tune (‘Ding’ ‘Dong’).
•	 Fixed wall mounted.
•	 1 year product warranty.
•	 Modern design and compact size.
•	 2 note tune (‘Ding’ ‘Dong’).
•	 Battery or transformer operated (CHM0024).
•	 1 year product warranty.
Model No. Description No. of
Tunes
Sound dB(A) Order Code
D142 Altanta Mini Wired 1 80 CHM0135
D143 Denver Mini Wired 1 80 CHM0136
Model No. Description No. of
Tunes
Sound
dB(A)
Order Code
D3230 Big Ben 1 80 CHM0019
MECHANICAL CHIMES
BUILT IN TRANSFORMER CHIME
D142
D143
D3230
Mechanical Chimes
(Built In Transformer)
Voltage Signal 1 Max. Power
VA/W
Sound Level
dB@1m
Sound
Frequency
Note 1 Hz
Sound
Frequency
Note 2 Hz
D3230 - Big Ben
(incl. Transformer)
220-240
VAC 50Hz
2 Note 16 VA 80 740 587
Mini
Chimes
Colour No. of
Tunes
Tune Names Batteries Transformers Voltage Sound Level
dB@1m*
D142 - Atlanta White 1 Ding Dong
3 x (AA)
(not included)
CHM0024 or
CHM0025
220-240V 78-80
D143 - Denver White 1 Ding Dong
3 x (AA)
(not included)
CHM0024 or
CHM0025
220-240V 78-80
TECHNICAL DATA
TECHNICAL DATA
MECHANICAL CHIMES
MINI CHIMES
7Simx Limited  |  www.simx.co.nz  |  sales@simx.co.nz
•	 2 note tune (‘Ding’ ‘Dong’).
•	 Battery (4 x C) or transformer operated (CHM0024).
•	 1 year product warranty.
Model No. Description Tunes Sound
dB(A)
Order Code
D107 Facet 1 80 CHM0002
D113 Surf 1 80 CHM0078
D117 Ding Dong 1 80 CHM0003
D154 Argento 1 80 CHM0137
D107 D113
D117 D154
Mechanical
Chimes
(Standard)
Voltage Signal 1 Batteries Transformer Max.
Power
VA/W
Sound
Level
dB@1m*
Sound
Frequency
Note 1Hz
Sound
Frequency
Note 2Hz
D107 - Facet 6 VDC/8VAC 2-Note 4 x (C)
(not included)
CHM0024 or
CHM0025
6W 80 740 587
 D113 - Surf 6 VDC/8VAC 2-Note 4 x (C)
(not included)
CHM0024 or
CHM0025
6W 80 740 587
D117 - DingDong 6 VDC/8VAC 2-Note 4 x (C)
(not included)
CHM0024 or
CHM0025
6W 80 740 587
D154 - Argento 6 VDC/8VAC 2-Note 4 x (C)
(not included)
CHM0024 or
CHM0025
6W 80 740 587
* Sound levels are measured in free field conditions.
TECHNICAL DATA
Wiring
Connections
Battery
Operation
Transformer Operation
Push 1 Transformer Push 1
D107, D113, D117 1+2 1+3 0+1
MECHANICAL CHIMES
STANDARD CHIMES
8
Model No. Description Tunes Sound
dB(A)
Order Code
D230 Big Ben 2 80 CHM0004
D426 Festival 2 80 CHM0080
D239 Bandera 2 80 CHM0138
D454 Warbler 2 80 CHM0005
•	 Big Ben & Bandera - 2 note tune (‘Ding’ ‘Dong’) & 1 note tune for the back door.
•	 Festival & Warbler - Warbling tune which sounds ‘Ding, Dong Ding, Dong’ for as
	 long as the button is pressed & 2 note tune for the back door.
•	 Battery (4 x C) or transformer operated (CHM0024).
•	 1 year product warranty.
Mechanical
Chimes
(Standard)
Voltage Signal 1 Signal 2 Batteries Transformer Max.
Power
VA/W
Sound
Level
dB@1m*
Sound
Frequency
Note 1Hz
Sound
Frequency
Note 2Hz
D230 - Big Ben 6 VDC/8
VAC
2-Note 1-Note 4 x (C)
(not included)
CHM0024 or
CHM0025
6W 80 740 587
D426 - Festival 6 VDC/8
VAC
Warbling 1-Note 4 x (C)
(not included)
CHM0024 or
CHM0025
6W 80 740 587
D239 - Bandera 6 VDC/8
VAC
2-Note 1-Note 4 x (C)
(not included)
CHM0024 or
CHM0025
6W 80 740 587
D454 - Warbler 6 VDC/8
VAC
Warbling 2-Note 4 x (C)
(not included)
CHM0024 or
CHM0025
6W 80 740 587
TECHNICAL DATA
* Sound levels are measured in free field conditions.
D230 D426
D239 D454
Wiring Connections Battery Operation Transformer Operation
Push 1 Push 2 Transformer Push 1 Push 2
D230, D239 0 + 2 0 + 1 0 + 3 0 + 2 0 + 1
D426 0 + 1 0 + 2 0 + 3 0 + 1 0 + 2
D454 0 + A 0 + B 0 + 3 0 + A 0 + B
MECHANICAL CHIMES
STANDARD CHIMES
9Simx Limited  |  www.simx.co.nz  |  sales@simx.co.nz
Model No. Description Sound
dB(A)
Order Code
D182 Minibuzzer 8VAC 90 CHM0011
D792 Underdome Bell 8VAC 85 CHM0013
D902 Bell-in-One 3VDC 80 CHM0014
•	 Bells & Buzzers will sound continuously for as long as the button is pushed.
•	 These Bells & Buzzers can not be wired in parallel with a chime.
•	 Bell-in-one must be run off batteries (2 x D).
•	 Minibuzzer & Underdome bell can only be transformer operated (CHM0024).
•	 1 year product warranty.
D182 D792
D902
Bells &
Buzzers
Voltage Signal 1 Batteries Transformer Sound Level
dB@1m
D182 - Minibuzzer 8VAC Buzzer CHM0024 or
CHM0025
90
D792 - Underdome 8VAC Bell CHM0024 or
CHM0025
85
D902 -  Bell-in-one 3VDC Bell 2 x (D) (not included) 80
TECHNICAL DATA
Wiring
Connections
Battery
Operation
Transformer Operation
Push 1 Transformer Push 1
D902 0 + 1
D792, D182 * *
* Terminals are unmarked, push should be wired in series with bell and transformer.
  The two incoming wires are then connected to either terminal.
BELLS & BUZZERS
10
Model No. Description Colour Lamp Order Code
D534 Lightspot Black D6431 CHM0050
D534W Lightspot White D6431 CHM0044
D723 Pushlite Black D6431 CHM0051
D723W Pushlite White D6431 CHM0045
D624 Halo Brass CHM0049
D639 Mesa Brass CHM0101
D664 Medallion Brass CHM0060
D6431 Spare Button White CHM0109
D70 Spare Lamp - Type A CHM0046
•	 Lit Push Buttons require the use of a transformer, do not use battery
	 powered chimes as batteries will discharge rapidly.
D534 D534W
D534 D534W
D624 D5639
D624 D5639
Wired - Push Buttons Hole Requirement Illuminated Finish/Colour Spare Button
D534 - Lightspot * Yes Black D6431
D534W - lightspot * Yes White D6431
D723 - Pushlite * Yes Black D6431
D723W - Pushlite * Yes White D6431
D624 - Halo * Yes Brass -
D639 - Mesa 16mm hole req. Yes Brass -
D664 - Medallion 16mm hole req. Yes Brass -
TECHNICAL DATA
*Non-applicable, surface mount
ACCESSORIES
FOR WIRED CHIMES - LIT PUSH BUTTONS
11Simx Limited  |  www.simx.co.nz  |  sales@simx.co.nz
Model No. Description Colour Order Code
D611 Gem Stainless CHM0052
D630 Luna Chrome CHM0139
D814 Sesame White CHM0055
D824 Dimex Black CHM0056
D669 Legion Brass CHM0063
D642 Spare Button Black CHM0053
D611 D630
D814 D824
D669 D642
•	 Transformers can be either surface or DIN rail mounted, in either
	 8V or 12V to suit every push button or chime installation.
•	 Transformers include a convenient on/off switch.
Model No. Description Order Code
E3554SN 8V 2A Transformer CHM0024
E3538SN 12V 1.5A Transformer CHM0025
ACCESSORIES
FOR WIRED CHIMES - TRANSFORMERS
E3554SN
E3538SN
Wired -
Push Buttons
Hole
Requirement
Finish/Colour
D611 - Gem * Stainless
D630 - Luna * Chrome
D814 - Sesame * White
D824 - Dimex * Black
D669 - Legion 16mm hole req. Brass
D642 - Button 16mm hole req. Clear
TECHNICAL DATA
Transformer Switch Mounting Type Primary Secondary
E3554SN - Transformer Yes DIN/Surface 220-240V 50Hz 8V 2A
E3538SN  - Transformer Yes DIN/Surface 220-240V 50Hz 12V 1.5A
TRANSFORMER
*Non-applicable, surface mount
ACCESSORIES
FOR WIRED CHIMES - UNLIT PUSH BUTTONS
12
Model No. Description Tunes Sound
dB(A)
Order Code
D520 Cristallo Decor Glass 7 80 CHM0126
D524 Murano Decor Glass 6 80 CHM0127
•	 Elegant, modern design in glass with chrome effect detail.
•	 CD quality sound with variable volume control and choice of chime tunes.
•	 Operating range up to 200m.
•	 Comes with self learning push, to avoid interference with neighbours chimes.
•	 3 year product warranty (excludes battery).
Decor
Chimes
Colour No. of
Tunes
Tune Names Batteries Sound Level
dB@1m*
D520 -
Cristello
Glass/Chrome 7 Big Ben 8 note (default for 1st push), Big Ben 4
note, Big Ben 2 note (default for 2nd push), Big
Ben 1 note, Mini Bell 2 note, Mini Bell 4 note w/
echo, Altosax
Chime: 4 x (C)
(not included) Push:
1x CR2032 Lithium
(included)
78/80
D524 -
Murano
Glass/Chrome 6 Mini Bell 8 note (default for 1st push), Mini Bell 4
note C23, Mini Bell 2 note (default for 2nd push),
Mini Bell 1 note, Soprano Sax, Tone Bar (ding dong)
Chime: 3 x (C)
(not included) Push:
1x CR2032 Lithium
(included)
78/80
TECHNICAL DATA
D520 D524
Additional information:
Operating radio frequency for all Decor products is 433MHz.
Operating temperature range for all Chimes is 0°C to +30°C, Operating temperature range for all Pushes is -10°C to +50°C.
All Decor products are packed in shipping containers of 4 units.
Design of Friedland products may be subject to change without prior notice.
* Sound levels are measured in free field conditions.
WALL MOUNTED CHIMES
GLASS DECOR CHIME KITS
13Simx Limited  |  www.simx.co.nz  |  sales@simx.co.nz
Model No. Description Tunes Sound dB(A) Order Code
D500 Symphony Decor 7 80 CHM0118
D501 Sonata Decor 6 80 CHM0119
D503 Fantasia Decor 25 80 CHM0120
•	 Elegant, modern designs.
•	 CD quality sound with variable volume control and choice of chime tunes.
•	 Operating range up to 200m.
•	 Comes with self learning push, to avoid interference with neighbours chimes.
•	 3 year product warranty (excludes batteries).
Decor
Chimes
Colour No. of
Tunes
Tune Names Batteries Sound
Level
dB@1m*
D500 -
Symphony
Beech/
Charcoal
7 Big Ben 8 note, Big Ben 4 note, Big Ben
2 note, Big Ben 1 note, Mini Bell 2 note,
Altosax, Mini Bell 4 note w/echo
Chime: 4 x (C) (not included)
Push: 1 x CR2032 Lithium
(included)
78/80
D501 -
Sonata
Beech/
Charcoal
6 Mini Bell 8 note, Mini Bell 4 note C23,
Mini Bell 2 note, Mini Bell 1 note, Sopra-
no Sax, Tone Bar (ding dong)
Chime: 3 x (C) (not included)
Push: 1 x CR2032 Lithium
(included)
78/80
D503 -
Fantasia
White 25 Joy, to the World, We Wish you a Merry
Christmas, Auld Lang Syne-New Year,
Happy Birthday, Hail! Hail! The Gang’s
All Here, Greensleeves, Mozart’s Sonata
in C, Beethoven 5th, Minuet in C, Blue
Danube, Star Spangled Banner - USA,
God Save the Queen - UK, La Marseil-
laise - France, Deutshlandlied - Germany,
O Canada, Twinkle Twinkle Little Star,
Three Blind Mice, Pop Goes the Weasel,
Row Row Row your Boat, Cradle Song,
Ding, Ding Dong, Westminster 4 note,
Westminster Echo
Chime: 4 x (C) (not included)
Push: 1 x CR2032 Lithium
(included)
78/80
TECHNICAL DATA
D501 D503 D500
Additional information:
Operating radio frequency for all Decor products is 433MHz.
Operating temperature range for all Chimes is 0°C to +30°C, Operating temperature range for all Pushes is -10°C to +50°C.
All Decor products are packed in shipping containers of 4 units.
Design of Friedland products may be subject to change without prior notice.
* Sound levels are measured in free field conditions.
WALL MOUNTED CHIMES
DECOR CHIME KITS
14
Model No. Description Tunes Sound dB(A) Order Code
D3009 EVO+ 150M Silver Strobe 6 72 CHM0151
D3007 EVO+ 150M White Strobe 6 72 CHM0149
D3005 EVO+ 150M Silver 4 72 CHM0150
D3003 EVO+ 150M White 4 72 CHM0148
•	 Contemporary portable style, for use throughout the home and garden.
•	 CD quality sound and choice of chime tunes.
•	 Operating range for EVO+ is 150 metres.
•	 4 Step volume control.
•	 Comes with self learning push, to avoid interference with neighbours chimes.
•	 2 year product warranty (excludes batteries).
Evo
Chimes
Colour No. of
Tunes
Tune Names Batteries Sound Level
dB@1m*
D3009 - 150
Strobe Chime &
Push Kit
Silver 6 Ding Dong, Flute 3, Minibell 4
note, Big Ben 2 note, Altosax,
Bird 1
Chime: 3 x (AA) (not included)
Push: 1 x CR2032 Lithium
(included)
72
D3007 - 150
Strobe Chime &
Push Kit
White 6 Ding Dong, Flute 3, Minibell 4
note, Big Ben 2 note, Altosax,
Bird 1
Chime: 3 x (AA) (not included)
Push: 1 x CR2032 Lithium
(included)
72
D3005 - 150
Chime & Push Kit
Silver 4 Ding Dong, Flute 3, Minibell 2
note, Flugelhorn
Chime: 3 x (AA) (not included)
Push: 1 x CR2032 Lithium
(included)
72
D3003 - 150
Chime & Push Kit
White 4 Ding Dong, Flute 3, Minibell 2
note, Flugelhorn
Chime: 3 x (AA) (not included)
Push: 1 x CR2032 Lithium
(included)
72
TECHNICAL DATA
D3009 D3007 D3005 D3003
Additional information:
Operating radio frequency for all EVO+ products is 433MHz.
Operating temperature range for all Chimes is 0°C to +30°C, Operating temperature range for all Pushes is -10°C to +50°C.
All EVO+ products are packed in shipping containers of 4 units.
* Sound levels are measured in free field conditions.
PORTABLE CHIMES
EVO+ CHIME KITS
15Simx Limited  |  www.simx.co.nz  |  sales@simx.co.nz
PORTABLE CHIMES
EVO+ CHIME & PIR KITS
Model No. Description Tunes Sound
dB(A)
Order Code
D3120 EVO+ Chime and PIR Kit 6 72 CHM0146
•	 Contemporary portable style, for use throughout the home and garden.
•	 CD quality sound and choice of chime tunes.
•	 Operating range for EVO+ is 150 metres.
•	 4 Step volume control.
•	 1x PIR movement detector.
•	 Comes with self learning push, to avoid interference with neighbours chimes.
•	 2 year product warranty (excludes batteries).
Evo
Chimes
Colour No. of
Tunes
Tune Names Batteries Sound Level
dB@1m*
D3120 - 150
Chime & PIR Kit
White 6 Ding Dong, Flute 3, Minibell 4
note, Big Ben 2 note, Altosax,
Bird 1
Chime: 3 x (AA) (not included)
PIR: 1x 9V (not included)
Push: 1 x CR2032 Lithium (included)
72
TECHNICAL DATA
D3120
Additional information:
Operating radio frequency for all EVO+ products is 433MHz.
Operating temperature range for all Chimes is 0°C to +30°C, Operating temperature range for all Pushes is -10°C to +50°C.
All EVO+ products are packed in shipping containers of 4 units.
Model No. Description Angle Range Order Code
D3200N EVO+ Wire-free PIR 1400 12 CHM0147
EVO+ PIR
D3200N
•	 140 detection angle.
•	 12m detection range, mounted at 2.5m.
•	 Wire-free and easy to install.
•	 Day and night setting.
•	 Inhibit time setting.
•	 Walk test facility.
•	 PIR weather resistance IP54.
•	 PIR fixings included.
* Sound levels are measured in free field conditions.
16
PORTABLE CHIME
SMARTCHIME KIT
Model No. Description Tunes Sound
dB(A)
Order Code
Smartchime  White chime 36 85 CHM0155
PLUG IN WIRELESS CHIME
VISICHIME KIT
Model No. Description Tunes Sound
dB(A)
Order Code
Visichime  White Plug in Chime 1 74 CHM0100
•	 Compact and contemporary style.
•	 Easy to install, portable or wall mounted.
•	 Choice of up to 36 chime tunes.
•	 Operating range up to 80 metres.
•	 Four level volume control.
•	 IP44 Push button supplied.
•	 Complete with belt clip for portable use.
•	 Flashing indicator LED light for the hard of hearing.
•	 1 year product warranty (excludes battery).
•	 Contemporary style, for use throughout the home.
•	 Operating range up to 30 metres.
•	 Plug in extra chimes in any room, or fit an extra push button for the back
	 door (CHM0098 extra Chime, CHM0099 extra push button).
•	 Flashing strobe light for the hearing impaired.
•	 User adjustable coding system ensures no interference from neighbours chimes.
•	 Weather proof push button IP65.
•	 1 year product warranty (excludes batteries).
Smartchime
Visichime
Portable/
Plug In
Colour No. of
Tunes
Tune Names Batteries Sound Level
dB(A) @1m*
Visichime White 1 Ding Ding Chime: Plug In
Push: 12V battery (included)
74
Portable/
Plug In
Colour No. of
Tunes
Batteries Sound Level dB(A)
@1m*
Smartchime White 36 Chime: 2 x (AA) (not included)
Push:  23A/12V (included)
60-85 (adjustable)
TECHNICAL DATA
TECHNICAL DATA
Additional information:
* Sound levels are measured in free field conditions.
17Simx Limited  |  www.simx.co.nz  |  sales@simx.co.nz
ENTRY ALERT
WIRELESS PIR ALARM
NEWDescription Tunes Sound
dB(A)
Order Code
PIR Entrance Alert Chime 1 65-90 CHM0152
•	 PIR transmitting distance of up to 120m in open air
•	 High, low, and off volume
•	 Ding dong alert sound
•	 Flashing red LED panel on sensor activation
•	 PIR sensing distance up to 8m and 80 degrees
•	 PIR transmitter is rated IP44
Evo
Chimes
Colour No. of
Tunes
Batteries Max Sound Level
dB@1m*
Wireless PIR
Alarm
White 1 Receiver: 3 x C (not included)
Transmitter: 3x AAA (not included)
90
Wireless Digital
Door Chime
White 52 Push Button: 1x 23A (included) 85
TECHNICAL DATA
Additional information:
Operating radio frequency for all wireless chimes is 433.92MHz.
Transmitting distance reduces through walls, windows, etc.
* Sound levels are measured in free field conditions.
PLUG-IN
WIRELESS DIGITAL DOOR CHIME
Description Tunes Sound
dB(A)
Order Code
Wireless Chime Rectangular 52 25-85 CHM0153
Wireless Chime Square 52 25-85 CHM0154
•	 Transmitting distance of up to 100m in open air
•	 Able to be plugged into a standard 230V power socket
•	 Four level sound adjustment
•	 52 different melodies available
•	 Blue lit fascia for visual alert function
•	 Exterior push button rated IP42
NEW
18
•	 Contemporary & traditional designs.
•	 Compatible with the EVO and Decor chime range.
•	 LED confidence light.
•	 Bell push weather resistant to IP54.
•	 Enables you to adapt your wired bell push for use with any EVO or Decor wireless chime (figure 1).
•	 Or use with an existing wired chime giving you the option of an additional wireless chime (figure 2).
•	 Works with unlit bell pushes and illuminated bell pushes in transformer powered situations.
ACCESSORIES FOR WIRELESS CHIMES
EXTENDER/CONVERTER
Model No. Description Colour Order Code
D471 EVO/Decor Extender/Converter White CHM0140
Model No. Description Colour Order Code
D512 Alto White CHM0123
D513 Alto Charcoal CHM0124
D511 Presto Chrome CHM0122
D510 Allegro Brass CHM0121
D515 Landscape Clear CHM0125 D512 D513
D511 D510
D515
Figure 1 Figure 2
WIRELESS - Push Buttons Colour Dimensions Batteries
D471 - Extender/Converter White 82 x 28 x 16mm  1x CR2032 Lithium
(included)
Wireless -
Push Buttons
Colour Dimensions Batteries
D510 - Allegro Brass 90  x 28 x 20mm 1 x CR2032 Lithium (included)
D511 - Presto Chrome 90 x 28 x 20mm 1 x CR2032 Lithium (included)
D512 - Alto White 82 x 28 x 16mm 1 x CR2032 Lithium (included)
D513 - Alto Charcoal 82 x 28 x 16mm 1 x CR2032 Lithium (included)
D515 - Landscape White 108 x 164 x 24mm 1 x CR2032 Lithium (included)
TECHNICAL DATA
TECHNICAL DATA
D471
ACCESSORIES
FOR WIRELESS CHIMES - PUSH BUTTONS